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GROUND FLOOR ROOM SCHEDULE

Name

ENTRY
RETAIL

CONTROL

KIOSK
ADMINISTRATION
STAFF ROOM

STAFF AMENITIES
STAFF CHANGE/ LOCKERS
FIRST AID

STEAM ROOM

SAUNA

FEMALE AMENITIES 1
ACCESS CHANGE 1
FAMILY CHANGE
CHANGE PLACES

MALE AMENITIES 1
MECH. PLANT
ACCESSABLE (WHITEWATER)
LEARNING POOL
STORE 1 AND ACCESS TO PLANT OVER
POOL HALL

STORE 2

PLANT ROOM 2

BIN STORE

OUTDOOR CONCOURSE
FOYER

CIRCULATION

ACC/ FAM CH

ACC/ FAM CH

POOL OFFICE

ACC/ FAM CH

ACC/ FAM CH

MULTI PURPOSE ROOM
CRECHE AMENITIES
CRECHE

Area

98 m?

Not
Enclosed

41 m?
35 m?
49 m2
18 m?
12 m?
11 m2
12 m?
10 m?
9m?
48 m?
9m?
5m?
12 m?
48 m2
22 m?
252 m?
382 m?
38 m?
1,362 m?
42 m?
129 m2
46 m?
1,557 m2
204 m?
54 m?
7 m?

7 m?
13m?
7m?
7m?
68 m2
12 m?
49 m?

GROUND FLOOR ROOM SCHEDULE

Level

GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

Level

FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46

FIRST FLOOR ROOM SCHEDULE

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

#

#

Name

FEMALE CHANGE/AMENITIES

MALE CHANGE/AMENITIES
ACCESSIBLE AMENITIES
OFFICE 2

STORE

50M OUTDOOR POOL

25M POOL

PLANT ROOM

CHEMICAL DOSING ROOM

Name

CIRCULATION SPACE
ACCESS CHANGE
FEMALE AMENITIES 3
MALE AMENITIES 3
SPIN ROOM
PROGRAM 2
ASSSESSMENT 1
STORE 1

STORE 2

PROGRAM 1
ASSSESSMENT 2
RECEPTION

OFFICE

FITNESS

MECH. PLANT

OPEN AIR MECH. PLANT
PLANT ROOM

Level #
GROUNDFLOOR 1
GROUNDFLOOR 2
GROUNDFLOOR 3
GROUNDFLOOR 4
GROUNDFLOOR 5
GROUNDFLOOR 6
GROUNDFLOOR 7
GROUNDFLOOR 8
GROUNDFLOOR 9
GROUNDFLOOR 10
GROUNDFLOOR 11
GROUNDFLOOR 12
GROUNDFLOOR 13
GROUNDFLOOR 14
GROUNDFLOOR 15
GROUNDFLOOR 16
GROUNDFLOOR 17
GROUNDFLOOR 18
GROUNDFLOOR 19
GROUNDFLOOR 20
GROUNDFLOOR 21
GROUNDFLOOR 22
GROUNDFLOOR 23
GROUNDFLOOR 24
GROUNDFLOOR 26
GROUNDFLOOR 27
GROUNDFLOOR 28
GROUNDFLOOR 29
GROUNDFLOOR 30
s GROUNDFLOOR 31
T GROUNDFLOOR 32
60 = = e GROUNDFLOOR 33
(=] =1 GROUNDFLOOR 34
i =) GROUNDFLOOR 35
i | ST GROUNDFLOOR 36
() 1
I} 1
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Area

104 m2
104 m?
7m?
7m?

11 m?
1,408 m?
604 m2
81 m2
16 m?

Area

118 m?
6 m?
46 m?
46 m2
61 m2
99 m?
12 m?
8 m?
5m?
88 m2
12 m?
10 m?
11 m?
581 m?
186 m?
253 m?
227 m?

LEGEND - AREA  |AREA(mM2)
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LEVEL 01 1890m2
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